CENTAX-IL Process Heater
•	 Power, design and economy
•	 Non-contact inline fluid heater
•	 Air/gas, water/liquid, steam/superheat
Infinity Fluids has produced and patented the first non-contact, rapid-re-
sponse electric heater available. The new CENTAX heater combines power,
economy and simplicity to make your most challenging applications or pro-
cesses more efficient and cost effective.

The CENTAX heater can be provided in
all standard media contact materials:
•	 Stainless steel 304 (standard)
CENTAX Specifications
Ultra-Centax Selection Guide
•	Most standard inlet/outlet fittings available
•	Voltages from 12volts-600volts available
•	Wattages from 100-32,000
•	Products represent standard product only; all
other wattage and voltage scheduling available.
•	Customer to specify which standard voltage is re-
quired. Units are not dual voltage. All other voltages
available upon request; only standard shown.
Model No.	 Inlet/Outlet FNPT	 A(in.)	 Watts (kW)	 Volts	 Phases	 Amps
UCTX-12-0005-K	 .25	 1.1	 .5	 120	 1	 4
UCTX-12-0010-K	 .25	 1.1	 1.0	 120	 1	 8
UCTX-12/24-0020-K	 .25	 1.1	 2.0	 120-or-240	 1	 17
UCTX-24/48-0040-K	 .25	 1.1	 4.0	 240	 1	 17
UCTX-24/48-0060-K	 .25	 1.1	 6.0	 240-or-480	 1	 13
UCTX-208/48-0080-K-3P	 .50	 2.5	 8.0	 208-or-480	 3	 22/10
UCTX-208/48-0100-K-3P	 .50	 2.5	 10.0	 208-or-480	 3	 22/12
UCTX-208/48-0120-K-3P	 .50	 2.5	 12.0	 208-or-480	 3	 33/15
UCTX-208/48-0150-K-3P	 .50	 2.5	 15.0	 208-or-480	 3	 42/18
UCTX-208/48-0180-K-3P	 .50	 2.5	 18.0	 208-or-480	 3	 50/22
UCTX-48-0240-K-3P	 .75	 4.0	 24.0	 480	 3	 29
UCTX-48-0300-K-3P	 .75	 4.0	 30.0	 480	 3	 36
UCTX-48-0360-K-3P	 .75	 4.0	 36.0	 480	 3	  44
PATENT 8,380,056
CENTAX IL 7/14
TC
TC